
S. NO. STATUS APPLICANT ID DOM. PG DONE RESULT STATUS ELIBL. % COURSE NAME FATHER NAME DOB GEND. CATG. CLS PH SPEC. ENC. JKM

1 2230788918376 Y N 62.7273 M. A. Economics (C005) ROHIT YADAV HARISHCHAND 10-12-1996 M OBC X N N N

2 2230513471076 Y N 61.4167 M. A. Economics (C005) AALIJA JAHHA SHEKH AARIF 17-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

3 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Economics (C005) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

4 2230721662962 Y N 60.1481 M. A. Economics (C005) SULBHA PENDHARKAR PRASHANT PENDHARKAR 30-03-1995 F UR X N N N

5 2230366759356 Y N 59.875 M. A. Economics (C005) MONIKA EVANE EMRAT EVANE 04-06-2003 F ST X N N N

6 2230853371866 Y N 59.4167 M. A. Economics (C005) ELLURAM NANDU 20-02-2000 M ST X N N N

7 2230389069543 Y N 58.5 M. A. Economics (C005) KAMALKISHORE SURYAWANSHI PURANLAL SURYAWANSHI 31-08-1999 M SC X N N N

8 2230441084622 Y N 58.1818 M. A. Economics (C005) SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

9 2230571327057 Y N 58 M. A. Economics (C005) SARIKA JAGDISH 14-03-2000 F ST X N N N

10 2230845912139 Y N 58 M. A. Economics (C005) GULAB SING RAMESH 07-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

11 2230608143472 Y N 57.25 M. A. Economics (C005) SHIVSHANKAR HAJARE SUNDAR LAL HAJARE 29-08-1996 M OBC X N N N

12 2230848444850 Y N 57.1667 M. A. Economics (C005) AVINASH KUMRE PAPPU KUMRE 11-07-2002 M ST X N N N

13 2230852014175 Y N 57.0166 M. A. Economics (C005) RAGINI OMPRAKASH PAWAR 10-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

14 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. Economics (C005) SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

15 2230630519628 Y N 56.375 M. A. Economics (C005) HARSH ARYA SHELENDRA ARYA 24-09-2002 M OBC X N N N

16 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. Economics (C005) VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N

17 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. Economics (C005) PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

18 2230678735748 Y N 56 M. A. Economics (C005) CHANCHLESH PAWAR PURUSHOTTAM PAWAR 28-06-2001 M OBC X N N N

19 2230656385865 Y N 55.27 M. A. Economics (C005) KIRTI KODOPE GAJANAND 20-11-1999 F ST X N N N

20 2230849275822 Y N 55.1429 M. A. Economics (C005) SONAL KHADIPURE LAXMAN 01-05-1998 F SC X N N N

21 2230850549270 Y N 54.9167 M. A. Economics (C005) NILESH YADAV BALDEV YADAV 10-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

22 2230279048127 Y N 54 M. A. Economics (C005) NAVEEN BHATKARE ASHOK BHATKARE 14-11-2001 M SC X N N N

23 2230833642562 Y N 53.8333 M. A. Economics (C005) ANIL JAYNARAYAN 10-07-1996 M ST X N N N

24 2230731666652 Y N 53.625 M. A. Economics (C005) RITESH UIKEY SHANTARAM UIKEY 22-03-2003 M ST X N N N

25 2230853953501 Y N 51.9167 M. A. Economics (C005) ARTI NAGLE CHINDHU NAGLE 28-02-1998 F SC X N N N

26 2230461429200 Y N 51.5 M. A. Economics (C005) NANDNI THAKRE PANJABRAO THAKRE 21-08-2003 F ST X N N N

27 2230702557330 Y N 48.75 M. A. Economics (C005) PRAVIN KAGLE SUBHASH KAGLE 08-06-2001 M SC X N N N

28 2230698279121 Y N 48.125 M. A. Economics (C005) ANKUSH SUKHCHAND 03-03-1998 M SC X N N N

29 2230821953692 Y N 44.8205 M. A. Economics (C005) VANDANA CHOKIKAR RADHY CHOKIKAR 14-08-1985 F SC X N N N

30 2230309343612 N N 65.7037 M. A. Economics (C005) SHYAMWATI BISRAM 07-02-2002 F UR X N N N

31 2230348740562 Y N 68.6061 M. A. English (C006) RAJKUMAR MANSHARAM 13-08-1998 M ST X N N N

32 2230738700082 Y N 64.8148 M. A. English (C006) GULAB GOHE DILIP GOHE 12-08-1999 M SC X N N N

33 2230835761548 Y N 63.0357 M. A. English (C006) DURGESH KUMAR BINJHADE SHIVDAYAL BINJHADE 15-08-1986 M SC X N N N

34 2230709636364 Y N 62.7 M. A. English (C006) GAURAV RATHORE BHIM RATHORE 24-09-1993 M OBC X N N N

35 2230740521238 Y N 62.4848 M. A. English (C006) POONAM BAGHMARE SHIVKISHOR BAGHMARE 15-07-2000 F ST X N N N

36 2230367401982 Y N 62.3333 M. A. English (C006) SANDHYA PAL RAJESH PAL 16-02-2002 F OBC X N N N

37 2230725605819 Y N 61.5455 M. A. English (C006) ROHAN YADAV SUKHDEV YADAV 24-06-2002 M OBC X N N N

38 2230849695245 Y N 61.5405 M. A. English (C006) BALIRAM PARASRAM 06-07-1990 M ST X N N N

39 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. English (C006) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

40 2230850979135 Y N 60.9189 M. A. English (C006) ROOPA MATHANKAR DEVRAO MATHANKAR 20-08-1994 F OBC X N N N

41 2230660256843 Y N 60.5455 M. A. English (C006) AMIT NAVADE JHULAN NAVADE 09-11-2002 M ST X N N N

42 2230721662962 Y N 60.1481 M. A. English (C006) SULBHA PENDHARKAR PRASHANT PENDHARKAR 30-03-1995 F UR X N N N

43 2230839784566 Y N 59.9167 M. A. English (C006) RAMDASH MONGYA 20-02-2000 M ST X N N N

44 2230797000987 Y N 59.8333 M. A. English (C006) VANDANA KRISHNA SINGH 22-11-1998 F ST X N N N

45 2230664071569 Y N 59.7838 M. A. English (C006) ANITA AHAKEY KUVARLAL AHAKEY 06-05-1998 F ST X N N N

46 2230283577061 Y N 58.8333 M. A. English (C006) PRAFULL WAGADRE KRISHNRAO 12-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

47 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. A. English (C006) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

48 2230822188706 Y N 58.25 M. A. English (C006) KIRAN BARPETE LAKHMICHAND BARPETE 15-11-2000 F OBC X N N N

49 2230834846462 Y N 57.8571 M. A. English (C006) VIJAY KUMAR KASDEKAR SHYAMA KASDEKAR 14-06-1992 M ST X N N N

50 2230772221622 Y N 57.25 M. A. English (C006) AANCHAL SHUKLA SATYAM SHUKLA 21-02-2000 F UR X N N N

J.H. Governmet Post Graduate College Betul

PG Merit List Upgradation (CLC VII) 

27-09-2023



51 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. English (C006) SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

52 2230773612694 Y N 56.5946 M. A. English (C006) SATYAM SHUKLA RAVINARAYAN SHUKLA 24-06-1972 M UR S N N N

53 2230462837113 Y N 55.75 M. A. English (C006) SANDEEP UIKEY KAMAL UIKEY 03-05-2002 M ST X N N N

54 2230656385865 Y N 55.27 M. A. English (C006) KIRTI KODOPE GAJANAND 20-11-1999 F ST X N N N

55 2230829619926 Y N 54.5833 M. A. English (C006) ANAND BHARDWAJ NANDLAL BHARDWAJ 06-12-1999 M OBC X N N N

56 2230759661221 Y N 54.1429 M. A. English (C006) LOVKUSH PANDOLE MANNA LAL PANDOLE 09-01-1998 M SC X N N N

57 2230849329878 Y N 53.8333 M. A. English (C006) YOGRAG ASHOK 25-02-2003 M ST X N N N

58 2230223186718 Y N 52.0556 M. A. English (C006) JYOTI SHREERAM 20-07-1997 F OBC X N N N

59 2230725198501 Y N 51.125 M. A. English (C006) POOJA BISONE PAVAN DAS BISONE 11-01-2002 F SC X N N N

60 2230377657038 Y N 48.5833 M. A. English (C006) RAHUL YADAV SHRIRAM 10-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

61 2230309343612 N N 65.7037 M. A. English (C006) SHYAMWATI BISRAM 07-02-2002 F UR X N N N

62 2230852929203 Y Y 59.2973 M. A. English (C006) SHEETAL GHORPADE RAMSAKHA 12-08-1995 F SC X N N N

63 2230725605819 Y N 61.5455 M. A. Geography ROHAN YADAV SUKHDEV YADAV 24-06-2002 M OBC X N N N

64 2230849695245 Y N 61.5405 M. A. Geography BALIRAM PARASRAM 06-07-1990 M ST X N N N

65 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Geography DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

66 2230283577061 Y N 58.8333 M. A. Geography PRAFULL WAGADRE KRISHNRAO 12-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

67 2230839000208 Y N 56.5926 M. A. Geography RIYA BANAYAT GYANESWAR BANAYAT 14-03-2002 F OBC X N N N

68 2230656385865 Y N 55.27 M. A. Geography KIRTI KODOPE GAJANAND 20-11-1999 F ST X N N N

69 2230850549270 Y N 54.9167 M. A. Geography NILESH YADAV BALDEV YADAV 10-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

70 2230826224536 Y N 64.5833 M. A. Hindi (C008) POONAM YADAV ARJUN 16-04-2002 F OBC X N N N

71 2230627829999 Y N 63.1667 M. A. Hindi (C008) ALKESH SANTU 18-01-2000 M ST X N N N

72 2230835761548 Y N 63.0357 M. A. Hindi (C008) DURGESH KUMAR BINJHADE SHIVDAYAL BINJHADE 15-08-1986 M SC X N N N

73 2230065185470 Y N 62.303 M. A. Hindi (C008) NIKITA TAWDE RAMESH KUMAR TAWDE 03-09-1997 F OBC X N N N

74 2230849695245 Y N 61.5405 M. A. Hindi (C008) BALIRAM PARASRAM 06-07-1990 M ST X N N N

75 2230513471076 Y N 61.4167 M. A. Hindi (C008) AALIJA JAHHA SHEKH AARIF 17-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

76 2230652086400 Y N 61.1111 M. A. Hindi (C008) LALITA KUMRE LALA KUMRE 06-03-2000 F ST X N N N

77 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Hindi (C008) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

78 2230850979135 Y N 60.9189 M. A. Hindi (C008) ROOPA MATHANKAR DEVRAO MATHANKAR 20-08-1994 F OBC X N N N

79 2230837879157 Y N 60.5 M. A. Hindi (C008) PANKAJ KUMAR DEENDYAL 26-10-1997 M OBC X N N N

80 2230193747929 Y N 60.4167 M. A. Hindi (C008) PRATIKSHA KAJALE RAMKISHORE KAJALE 11-07-2000 F ST X N N N

81 2230461828396 Y N 60.375 M. A. Hindi (C008) DEEPAK WARKADE CHUIYA 06-06-2002 M ST X N N N

82 2230851846296 Y N 60.0833 M. A. Hindi (C008) INDRAKUMAR PANDRAM JAGDISH 20-03-2003 M ST X N N N

83 2230488567737 Y N 60 M. A. Hindi (C008) KAVITA BARASKAR PARSU 28-04-2002 F ST X N N N

84 2230366759356 Y N 59.875 M. A. Hindi (C008) MONIKA EVANE EMRAT EVANE 04-06-2003 F ST X N N N

85 2230652816190 Y N 59.5 M. A. Hindi (C008) SANTOSHI LIKHIRAM 24-07-2000 F ST X N N N

86 2230853371866 Y N 59.4167 M. A. Hindi (C008) ELLURAM NANDU 20-02-2000 M ST X N N N

87 2230850417845 Y N 59.4167 M. A. Hindi (C008) SONALI BARASKAR ASRIF BARASKAR 21-07-2003 F ST X N N N

88 2230467056710 Y N 59.2121 M. A. Hindi (C008) LOKESH GOKUL SINGH 15-07-2001 M OBC X N N N

89 2230612391706 Y N 59.125 M. A. Hindi (C008) KRISHANKANT YADAV RAMESH YADAV 01-09-2003 M OBC X N N N

90 2230283577061 Y N 58.8333 M. A. Hindi (C008) PRAFULL WAGADRE KRISHNRAO 12-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

91 2230662848647 Y N 58.7838 M. A. Hindi (C008) MEENA SONSING 16-12-1997 F ST X N N N

92 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. A. Hindi (C008) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

93 2230389069543 Y N 58.5 M. A. Hindi (C008) KAMALKISHORE SURYAWANSHI PURANLAL SURYAWANSHI 31-08-1999 M SC X N N N

94 2230850822482 Y N 58.25 M. A. Hindi (C008) GHANSHYAM YADAV NANKU YADAV 12-02-2000 M OBC X N N N

95 2230571327057 Y N 58 M. A. Hindi (C008) SARIKA JAGDISH 14-03-2000 F ST X N N N

96 2230834846462 Y N 57.8571 M. A. Hindi (C008) VIJAY KUMAR KASDEKAR SHYAMA KASDEKAR 14-06-1992 M ST X N N N

97 2230837403994 Y N 57.4865 M. A. Hindi (C008) BISAN SHRI SAYBU 12-12-1987 M ST X N N N

98 2230247076424 Y N 57.2727 M. A. Hindi (C008) PRABHUDAS SADHURAM 18-06-1998 M ST X N N N

99 2230817055849 Y N 57.2632 M. A. Hindi (C008) RAHUL EVANE SUKHDEV EVANE 19-03-2001 M ST X N N N

100 2230608143472 Y N 57.25 M. A. Hindi (C008) SHIVSHANKAR HAJARE SUNDAR LAL HAJARE 29-08-1996 M OBC X N N N

101 2230848444850 Y N 57.1667 M. A. Hindi (C008) AVINASH KUMRE PAPPU KUMRE 11-07-2002 M ST X N N N

102 2230676243700 Y N 57 M. A. Hindi (C008) ANKIT BIRJU 07-07-2002 M ST X N N N

103 2230379528557 Y N 56.8889 M. A. Hindi (C008) SHITAL MARSKOLE MANSINGH MARSKOLE 12-10-2003 F ST X N N N

104 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. Hindi (C008) SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

105 2230795858478 Y N 56.625 M. A. Hindi (C008) VINOD KAWADE ANIL 22-07-2002 M ST X N N N



106 2230839000208 Y N 56.5926 M. A. Hindi (C008) RIYA BANAYAT GYANESWAR BANAYAT 14-03-2002 F OBC X N N N

107 2230733575511 Y N 56.375 M. A. Hindi (C008) VIKASH KUMRE RAMSING 09-01-2002 M ST X N N N

108 2230630519628 Y N 56.375 M. A. Hindi (C008) HARSH ARYA SHELENDRA ARYA 24-09-2002 M OBC X N N N

109 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. Hindi (C008) VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N

110 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. Hindi (C008) PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

111 2230713579581 Y N 56.1071 M. A. Hindi (C008) RASHMI DHOTE KUNDALIKRAO DHOTE 03-08-1997 F OBC X N N N

112 2230678735748 Y N 56 M. A. Hindi (C008) CHANCHLESH PAWAR PURUSHOTTAM PAWAR 28-06-2001 M OBC X N N N

113 2230653478900 Y N 55.875 M. A. Hindi (C008) NIKHLESHVARI DHURVE CHAITRAM DHURVE 12-09-1997 F ST X N N N

114 2230462837113 Y N 55.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) SANDEEP UIKEY KAMAL UIKEY 03-05-2002 M ST X N N N

115 2230451533406 Y N 55.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) SONALI MALVI RAMKISHOR MALVI 28-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

116 2230446017954 Y N 55.4545 M. A. Hindi (C008) KU VARSHA KAVDE RONYA 04-08-1998 F ST X N N N

117 2230656385865 Y N 55.27 M. A. Hindi (C008) KIRTI KODOPE GAJANAND 20-11-1999 F ST X N N N

118 2230849275822 Y N 55.1429 M. A. Hindi (C008) SONAL KHADIPURE LAXMAN 01-05-1998 F SC X N N N

119 2230840976217 Y N 55 M. A. Hindi (C008) POONAM RAMCHARAN 16-09-1997 F SC X N N N

120 2230850549270 Y N 54.9167 M. A. Hindi (C008) NILESH YADAV BALDEV YADAV 10-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

121 2230842864650 Y N 54.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) SHANI THAKUR AMARSINGH 30-08-2001 M UR X N N N

122 2230524699304 Y N 54.625 M. A. Hindi (C008) ARVIND MARSKOLE PHATTU MARSKOLE 13-08-2002 M ST X N N N

123 2230444592941 Y N 54.2593 M. A. Hindi (C008) NIDHI HAZARE OMKAR 11-03-1999 F OBC X N N N

124 2230759661221 Y N 54.1429 M. A. Hindi (C008) LOVKUSH PANDOLE MANNA LAL PANDOLE 09-01-1998 M SC X N N N

125 2230833642562 Y N 53.8333 M. A. Hindi (C008) ANIL JAYNARAYAN 10-07-1996 M ST X N N N

126 2230731666652 Y N 53.625 M. A. Hindi (C008) RITESH UIKEY SHANTARAM UIKEY 22-03-2003 M ST X N N N

127 2230657585744 Y N 53.25 M. A. Hindi (C008) STUTI VISHWAKARMA GYANESHVER 19-01-2003 F OBC X N N N

128 2230605767459 Y N 53 M. A. Hindi (C008) DEEPAK PARDHE MADHU PARDHE 10-06-2002 M OBC X N N N

129 2230789956795 Y N 52.8333 M. A. Hindi (C008) POOJA KASDE SHIVDEEN KASDE 11-08-2001 F ST X N N N

130 2230223186718 Y N 52.0556 M. A. Hindi (C008) JYOTI SHREERAM 20-07-1997 F OBC X N N N

131 2230853953501 Y N 51.9167 M. A. Hindi (C008) ARTI NAGLE CHINDHU NAGLE 28-02-1998 F SC X N N N

132 2230725198501 Y N 51.125 M. A. Hindi (C008) POOJA BISONE PAVAN DAS BISONE 11-01-2002 F SC X N N N

133 2230837058694 Y N 51.0833 M. A. Hindi (C008) ASHA DHURVE DHARRU 03-03-2002 F ST X N N N

134 2230797736427 Y N 51 M. A. Hindi (C008) RAHUL MORLE PITTAM MORLE 10-07-2001 M SC X N N N

135 2230465390797 Y N 50.7778 M. A. Hindi (C008) RAMESHWAR SARIYAM RANGILAL SARIYAM 10-11-2000 M ST X N N N

136 2230702557330 Y N 48.75 M. A. Hindi (C008) PRAVIN KAGLE SUBHASH KAGLE 08-06-2001 M SC X N N N

137 2230377657038 Y N 48.5833 M. A. Hindi (C008) RAHUL YADAV SHRIRAM 10-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

138 2230797867346 Y N 48.5 M. A. Hindi (C008) ABHISHEK GHORALE RAMKISHORE GHORALE 21-03-2003 M SC X N N N

139 2230698279121 Y N 48.125 M. A. Hindi (C008) ANKUSH SUKHCHAND 03-03-1998 M SC X N N N

140 2230763484242 Y N 48 M. A. Hindi (C008) PRADIP AHAKE BUDHESINGH AHAKE 02-02-2002 M ST X N N N

141 2230821953692 Y N 44.8205 M. A. Hindi (C008) VANDANA CHOKIKAR RADHY CHOKIKAR 14-08-1985 F SC X N N N

142 2230852929203 Y Y 59.2973 M. A. Hindi (C008) SHEETAL GHORPADE RAMSAKHA 12-08-1995 F SC X N N N

143 2230840533978 Y Y 51.5278 M. A. Hindi (C008) VARSHA KAPSE DHARAMDAS KAPSE 24-07-1995 F SC X N N N

144 2230849695245 Y N 61.5405 M. A. History (C009) BALIRAM PARASRAM 06-07-1990 M ST X N N N

145 2230849675200 Y N 61.4815 M. A. History (C009) RITIK OMKAR 09-04-2001 M OBC X N N N

146 2230765519234 Y N 61.2727 M. A. History (C009) SHIVAM ARYA AJEET ARYA 03-03-2000 M OBC X N N N

147 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. History (C009) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

148 2230193747929 Y N 60.4167 M. A. History (C009) PRATIKSHA KAJALE RAMKISHORE KAJALE 11-07-2000 F ST X N N N

149 2230850352388 Y N 60.4167 M. A. History (C009) VISHAL GEED SAHADEV GEED 08-03-2001 M OBC X N N N

150 2230461828396 Y N 60.375 M. A. History (C009) DEEPAK WARKADE CHUIYA 06-06-2002 M ST X N N N

151 2230366759356 Y N 59.875 M. A. History (C009) MONIKA EVANE EMRAT EVANE 04-06-2003 F ST X N N N

152 2230797000987 Y N 59.8333 M. A. History (C009) VANDANA KRISHNA SINGH 22-11-1998 F ST X N N N

153 2230652816190 Y N 59.5 M. A. History (C009) SANTOSHI LIKHIRAM 24-07-2000 F ST X N N N

154 2230853371866 Y N 59.4167 M. A. History (C009) ELLURAM NANDU 20-02-2000 M ST X N N N

155 2230775611351 Y N 59.3939 M. A. History (C009) SHRIRAM TANDILKAR KISNA TANDILKAR 18-06-1998 M ST X Y N N

156 2230615269258 Y N 59 M. A. History (C009) RAJNEE KUMRE DHOBI KUMRE 06-04-2002 F ST X N N N

157 2230283577061 Y N 58.8333 M. A. History (C009) PRAFULL WAGADRE KRISHNRAO 12-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

158 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. A. History (C009) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

159 2230764194332 Y N 58.6667 M. A. History (C009) SHUBHAM ARYA ANIL ARYA 30-11-1999 M OBC X N N N

160 2230389069543 Y N 58.5 M. A. History (C009) KAMALKISHORE SURYAWANSHI PURANLAL SURYAWANSHI 31-08-1999 M SC X N N N



161 2230441084622 Y N 58.1818 M. A. History (C009) SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

162 2230571327057 Y N 58 M. A. History (C009) SARIKA JAGDISH 14-03-2000 F ST X N N N

163 2230660420512 Y N 57.875 M. A. History (C009) ANKITA ROVA 27-11-2000 F ST X N N N

164 2230537421477 Y N 57.4545 M. A. History (C009) NITESH MARSKOLE GOPAL MARSKOLE 08-01-1999 M ST X N N N

165 2230608143472 Y N 57.25 M. A. History (C009) SHIVSHANKAR HAJARE SUNDAR LAL HAJARE 29-08-1996 M OBC X N N N

166 2230848444850 Y N 57.1667 M. A. History (C009) AVINASH KUMRE PAPPU KUMRE 11-07-2002 M ST X N N N

167 2230852014175 Y N 57.0166 M. A. History (C009) RAGINI OMPRAKASH PAWAR 10-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

168 2230676243700 Y N 57 M. A. History (C009) ANKIT BIRJU 07-07-2002 M ST X N N N

169 2230379528557 Y N 56.8889 M. A. History (C009) SHITAL MARSKOLE MANSINGH MARSKOLE 12-10-2003 F ST X N N N

170 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. History (C009) SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

171 2230524952245 Y N 56.625 M. A. History (C009) RAMPAL DHURVE RAMCHANDRA DHURVE 13-04-2003 M ST X N N N

172 2230639151118 Y N 56.375 M. A. History (C009) SAI SHAHJEB ALI SAI SAHEB ALI 20-06-1996 M UR X N N N

173 2230630519628 Y N 56.375 M. A. History (C009) HARSH ARYA SHELENDRA ARYA 24-09-2002 M OBC X N N N

174 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. History (C009) VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N

175 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. History (C009) PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

176 2230713579581 Y N 56.1071 M. A. History (C009) RASHMI DHOTE KUNDALIKRAO DHOTE 03-08-1997 F OBC X N N N

177 2230678735748 Y N 56 M. A. History (C009) CHANCHLESH PAWAR PURUSHOTTAM PAWAR 28-06-2001 M OBC X N N N

178 2230653955313 Y N 56 M. A. History (C009) PRIYANKA RAMKISAN 01-07-2003 F SC X N N N

179 2230653478900 Y N 55.875 M. A. History (C009) NIKHLESHVARI DHURVE CHAITRAM DHURVE 12-09-1997 F ST X N N N

180 2230508911737 Y N 55.875 M. A. History (C009) KAPIL SUNIL 27-02-2003 M ST X N N N

181 2230462837113 Y N 55.75 M. A. History (C009) SANDEEP UIKEY KAMAL UIKEY 03-05-2002 M ST X N N N

182 2230451533406 Y N 55.75 M. A. History (C009) SONALI MALVI RAMKISHOR MALVI 28-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

183 2230656385865 Y N 55.27 M. A. History (C009) KIRTI KODOPE GAJANAND 20-11-1999 F ST X N N N

184 2230849275822 Y N 55.1429 M. A. History (C009) SONAL KHADIPURE LAXMAN 01-05-1998 F SC X N N N

185 2230334597547 Y N 55 M. A. History (C009) RITESH NATTHU SALAME 10-06-1997 M ST X N N N

186 2230850549270 Y N 54.9167 M. A. History (C009) NILESH YADAV BALDEV YADAV 10-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

187 2230524699304 Y N 54.625 M. A. History (C009) ARVIND MARSKOLE PHATTU MARSKOLE 13-08-2002 M ST X N N N

188 2230444592941 Y N 54.2593 M. A. History (C009) NIDHI HAZARE OMKAR 11-03-1999 F OBC X N N N

189 2230759661221 Y N 54.1429 M. A. History (C009) LOVKUSH PANDOLE MANNA LAL PANDOLE 09-01-1998 M SC X N N N

190 2230279048127 Y N 54 M. A. History (C009) NAVEEN BHATKARE ASHOK BHATKARE 14-11-2001 M SC X N N N

191 2230841710795 Y N 53.75 M. A. History (C009) VAISHALI KHANDWE BRAMHDEO 05-08-2002 F OBC X N N N

192 2230731666652 Y N 53.625 M. A. History (C009) RITESH UIKEY SHANTARAM UIKEY 22-03-2003 M ST X N N N

193 2230838372761 Y N 53.4167 M. A. History (C009) RAHUL KUMAR RAMPRASAD SAHU 16-03-1995 M OBC X N N N

194 2230789956795 Y N 52.8333 M. A. History (C009) POOJA KASDE SHIVDEEN KASDE 11-08-2001 F ST X N N N

195 2230616182236 Y N 52.375 M. A. History (C009) SANDEEP UIKEY SUDELAL UIKEY 10-09-2002 M ST X N N N

196 2230725198501 Y N 51.125 M. A. History (C009) POOJA BISONE PAVAN DAS BISONE 11-01-2002 F SC X N N N

197 2230840579015 Y N 50.7143 M. A. History (C009) SUNIL MASRAM PREMLAL 20-06-1993 M ST X N N N

198 2230702557330 Y N 48.75 M. A. History (C009) PRAVIN KAGLE SUBHASH KAGLE 08-06-2001 M SC X N N N

199 2230698279121 Y N 48.125 M. A. History (C009) ANKUSH SUKHCHAND 03-03-1998 M SC X N N N

200 2230840533978 Y Y 51.5278 M. A. History (C009) VARSHA KAPSE DHARAMDAS KAPSE 24-07-1995 F SC X N N N

201 2230627829999 Y N 63.1667 M. A. Political Science ALKESH SANTU 18-01-2000 M ST X N N N

202 2230835761548 Y N 63.0357 M. A. Political Science DURGESH KUMAR BINJHADE SHIVDAYAL BINJHADE 15-08-1986 M SC X N N N

203 2230371891954 Y N 62.875 M. A. Political Science PRAMILA YADAV KHOJU YADAV 04-01-2002 F OBC X N N N

204 2230788918376 Y N 62.7273 M. A. Political Science ROHIT YADAV HARISHCHAND 10-12-1996 M OBC X N N N

205 2230658103966 Y N 62.5 M. A. Political Science SANGITA UIKEY BAKASRAM UIKEY 10-07-2000 F ST X N N N

206 2230849675200 Y N 61.4815 M. A. Political Science RITIK OMKAR 09-04-2001 M OBC X N N N

207 2230765519234 Y N 61.2727 M. A. Political Science SHIVAM ARYA AJEET ARYA 03-03-2000 M OBC X N N N

208 2230850745346 Y N 61.25 M. A. Political Science MAMTA VISWKARMA SURESH VISWKARMA 09-09-1999 F OBC X N N N

209 2230652086400 Y N 61.1111 M. A. Political Science LALITA KUMRE LALA KUMRE 06-03-2000 F ST X N N N

210 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Political Science DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

211 2230837879157 Y N 60.5 M. A. Political Science PANKAJ KUMAR DEENDYAL 26-10-1997 M OBC X N N N

212 2230193747929 Y N 60.4167 M. A. Political Science PRATIKSHA KAJALE RAMKISHORE KAJALE 11-07-2000 F ST X N N N

213 2230461828396 Y N 60.375 M. A. Political Science DEEPAK WARKADE CHUIYA 06-06-2002 M ST X N N N

214 2230851846296 Y N 60.0833 M. A. Political Science INDRAKUMAR PANDRAM JAGDISH 20-03-2003 M ST X N N N

215 2230488567737 Y N 60 M. A. Political Science KAVITA BARASKAR PARSU 28-04-2002 F ST X N N N



216 2230540699389 Y N 60 M. A. Political Science VAISHALI YADAV RAMESH YADAV 12-10-2003 F OBC X N N N

217 2230366759356 Y N 59.875 M. A. Political Science MONIKA EVANE EMRAT EVANE 04-06-2003 F ST X N N N

218 2230797000987 Y N 59.8333 M. A. Political Science VANDANA KRISHNA SINGH 22-11-1998 F ST X N N N

219 2230652816190 Y N 59.5 M. A. Political Science SANTOSHI LIKHIRAM 24-07-2000 F ST X N N N

220 2230853371866 Y N 59.4167 M. A. Political Science ELLURAM NANDU 20-02-2000 M ST X N N N

221 2230850417845 Y N 59.4167 M. A. Political Science SONALI BARASKAR ASRIF BARASKAR 21-07-2003 F ST X N N N

222 2230467056710 Y N 59.2121 M. A. Political Science LOKESH GOKUL SINGH 15-07-2001 M OBC X N N N

223 2230830439051 Y N 59 M. A. Political Science REENA SIRSAM NANJUSINGH SIRSAM 15-08-1996 F ST X N N N

224 2230615269258 Y N 59 M. A. Political Science RAJNEE KUMRE DHOBI KUMRE 06-04-2002 F ST X N N N

225 2230283577061 Y N 58.8333 M. A. Political Science PRAFULL WAGADRE KRISHNRAO 12-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

226 2230282762010 Y N 58.75 M. A. Political Science GAURISHANKAR RANE GULABRAO RANE 10-09-2000 M OBC X N N N

227 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. A. Political Science SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

228 2230764194332 Y N 58.6667 M. A. Political Science SHUBHAM ARYA ANIL ARYA 30-11-1999 M OBC X N N N

229 2230389069543 Y N 58.5 M. A. Political Science KAMALKISHORE SURYAWANSHI PURANLAL SURYAWANSHI 31-08-1999 M SC X N N N

230 2230850822482 Y N 58.25 M. A. Political Science GHANSHYAM YADAV NANKU YADAV 12-02-2000 M OBC X N N N

231 2230441084622 Y N 58.1818 M. A. Political Science SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

232 2230750676737 Y N 58.125 M. A. Political Science POOJA IRPACHE GENDLAL 28-05-2001 F ST X N N N

233 2230571327057 Y N 58 M. A. Political Science SARIKA JAGDISH 14-03-2000 F ST X N N N

234 2230845912139 Y N 58 M. A. Political Science GULAB SING RAMESH 07-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

235 2230660420512 Y N 57.875 M. A. Political Science ANKITA ROVA 27-11-2000 F ST X N N N

236 2230304342301 Y N 57.5135 M. A. Political Science MANOJ KUMAR KUMRE RAMLAL KUMRE 01-01-1992 M ST X Y N N

237 2230608143472 Y N 57.25 M. A. Political Science SHIVSHANKAR HAJARE SUNDAR LAL HAJARE 29-08-1996 M OBC X N N N

238 2230848444850 Y N 57.1667 M. A. Political Science AVINASH KUMRE PAPPU KUMRE 11-07-2002 M ST X N N N

239 2230852014175 Y N 57.0166 M. A. Political Science RAGINI OMPRAKASH PAWAR 10-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

240 2230379528557 Y N 56.8889 M. A. Political Science SHITAL MARSKOLE MANSINGH MARSKOLE 12-10-2003 F ST X N N N

241 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. Political Science SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

242 2230795858478 Y N 56.625 M. A. Political Science VINOD KAWADE ANIL 22-07-2002 M ST X N N N

243 2230524952245 Y N 56.625 M. A. Political Science RAMPAL DHURVE RAMCHANDRA DHURVE 13-04-2003 M ST X N N N

244 2230839000208 Y N 56.5926 M. A. Political Science RIYA BANAYAT GYANESWAR BANAYAT 14-03-2002 F OBC X N N N

245 2230639151118 Y N 56.375 M. A. Political Science SAI SHAHJEB ALI SAI SAHEB ALI 20-06-1996 M UR X N N N

246 2230733575511 Y N 56.375 M. A. Political Science VIKASH KUMRE RAMSING 09-01-2002 M ST X N N N

247 2230630519628 Y N 56.375 M. A. Political Science HARSH ARYA SHELENDRA ARYA 24-09-2002 M OBC X N N N

248 2230360252150 Y N 56.125 M. A. Political Science VANDNA UIKE BHARAT UIKE 25-04-2000 F ST X N N N

249 2230358566505 Y N 56.125 M. A. Political Science PRIYANKA PARMAR UJJAINSINGH PARMAR 01-03-2003 F UR X N N N

250 2230713579581 Y N 56.1071 M. A. Political Science RASHMI DHOTE KUNDALIKRAO DHOTE 03-08-1997 F OBC X N N N

251 2230678735748 Y N 56 M. A. Political Science CHANCHLESH PAWAR PURUSHOTTAM PAWAR 28-06-2001 M OBC X N N N

252 2230653955313 Y N 56 M. A. Political Science PRIYANKA RAMKISAN 01-07-2003 F SC X N N N

253 2230653478900 Y N 55.875 M. A. Political Science NIKHLESHVARI DHURVE CHAITRAM DHURVE 12-09-1997 F ST X N N N

254 2230508911737 Y N 55.875 M. A. Political Science KAPIL SUNIL 27-02-2003 M ST X N N N

255 2230462837113 Y N 55.75 M. A. Political Science SANDEEP UIKEY KAMAL UIKEY 03-05-2002 M ST X N N N

256 2230451533406 Y N 55.75 M. A. Political Science SONALI MALVI RAMKISHOR MALVI 28-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

257 2230656385865 Y N 55.27 M. A. Political Science KIRTI KODOPE GAJANAND 20-11-1999 F ST X N N N

258 2230849275822 Y N 55.1429 M. A. Political Science SONAL KHADIPURE LAXMAN 01-05-1998 F SC X N N N

259 2230334597547 Y N 55 M. A. Political Science RITESH NATTHU SALAME 10-06-1997 M ST X N N N

260 2230850549270 Y N 54.9167 M. A. Political Science NILESH YADAV BALDEV YADAV 10-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

261 2230842864650 Y N 54.75 M. A. Political Science SHANI THAKUR AMARSINGH 30-08-2001 M UR X N N N

262 2230536151499 Y N 54.75 M. A. Political Science ROHIT KACHAHE INDAL KACHAHE 13-10-2002 M SC X N N N

263 2230396515757 Y N 54.6667 M. A. Political Science AJESH PRAJAPATI SURENDRA PRAJAPATI 05-06-1996 M OBC X N N N

264 2230524699304 Y N 54.625 M. A. Political Science ARVIND MARSKOLE PHATTU MARSKOLE 13-08-2002 M ST X N N N

265 2230279048127 Y N 54 M. A. Political Science NAVEEN BHATKARE ASHOK BHATKARE 14-11-2001 M SC X N N N

266 2230833642562 Y N 53.8333 M. A. Political Science ANIL JAYNARAYAN 10-07-1996 M ST X N N N

267 2230841710795 Y N 53.75 M. A. Political Science VAISHALI KHANDWE BRAMHDEO 05-08-2002 F OBC X N N N

268 2230731666652 Y N 53.625 M. A. Political Science RITESH UIKEY SHANTARAM UIKEY 22-03-2003 M ST X N N N

269 2230286931077 Y N 53.5833 M. A. Political Science PIYUSH VIJYA 28-10-1997 M OBC X N N N

270 2230838372761 Y N 53.4167 M. A. Political Science RAHUL KUMAR RAMPRASAD SAHU 16-03-1995 M OBC X N N N



271 2230605767459 Y N 53 M. A. Political Science DEEPAK PARDHE MADHU PARDHE 10-06-2002 M OBC X N N N

272 2230789956795 Y N 52.8333 M. A. Political Science POOJA KASDE SHIVDEEN KASDE 11-08-2001 F ST X N N N

273 2230606784129 Y N 52.5 M. A. Political Science MANISHA VARTI NANDKISHOR VARTI 28-03-2002 F ST X N N N

274 2230616182236 Y N 52.375 M. A. Political Science SANDEEP UIKEY SUDELAL UIKEY 10-09-2002 M ST X N N N

275 2230725198501 Y N 51.125 M. A. Political Science POOJA BISONE PAVAN DAS BISONE 11-01-2002 F SC X N N N

276 2230837058694 Y N 51.0833 M. A. Political Science ASHA DHURVE DHARRU 03-03-2002 F ST X N N N

277 2230465390797 Y N 50.7778 M. A. Political Science RAMESHWAR SARIYAM RANGILAL SARIYAM 10-11-2000 M ST X N N N

278 2230840579015 Y N 50.7143 M. A. Political Science SUNIL MASRAM PREMLAL 20-06-1993 M ST X N N N

279 2230605747882 Y N 49.875 M. A. Political Science NIRMALA DHUVIA MUNNA DHUVIA 10-11-1998 F ST X N N N

280 2230702557330 Y N 48.75 M. A. Political Science PRAVIN KAGLE SUBHASH KAGLE 08-06-2001 M SC X N N N

281 2230377657038 Y N 48.5833 M. A. Political Science RAHUL YADAV SHRIRAM 10-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

282 2230797867346 Y N 48.5 M. A. Political Science ABHISHEK GHORALE RAMKISHORE GHORALE 21-03-2003 M SC X N N N

283 2230698279121 Y N 48.125 M. A. Political Science ANKUSH SUKHCHAND 03-03-1998 M SC X N N N

284 2230661599145 Y N 47.75 M. A. Political Science DILIP BHALAWI BIRAJ 30-07-2001 M ST X N N N

285 2230618418092 Y N 46.5 M. A. Political Science LIKHIL CHOPADE SURESH 15-10-2000 M OBC X Y N N

286 2230821953692 Y N 44.8205 M. A. Political Science VANDANA CHOKIKAR RADHY CHOKIKAR 14-08-1985 F SC X N N N

287 2230811502037 Y N Supplementary/ATKT 52.1818 M. A. Political Science SANJAY JAYCHAND 27-03-2002 M ST X N N N

288 2230708391166 Y N 74 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) ANURAG NAGESHWAR 12-08-1998 M EWS X N N N

289 2230835761548 Y N 63.0357 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) DURGESH KUMAR BINJHADE SHIVDAYAL BINJHADE 15-08-1986 M SC X N N N

290 2230272355489 Y N 63.027 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) ROSHNEE PAWAR MUKUNDRAO PAWAR 04-11-1995 F OBC X N N N

291 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

292 2230283577061 Y N 58.8333 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) PRAFULL WAGADRE KRISHNRAO 12-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

293 2230837403994 Y N 57.4865 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) BISAN SHRI SAYBU 12-12-1987 M ST X N N N

294 2230833642562 Y N 53.8333 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) ANIL JAYNARAYAN 10-07-1996 M ST X N N N

295 2230797867346 Y N 48.5 M. A. Sanskrit (C022) ABHISHEK GHORALE RAMKISHORE GHORALE 21-03-2003 M SC X N N N

296 2230802464870 Y N 63.2727 M. A. Sociology (C026) KU RAGINEE RAMESH 24-08-1999 F SC X N N N

297 2230371891954 Y N 62.875 M. A. Sociology (C026) PRAMILA YADAV KHOJU YADAV 04-01-2002 F OBC X N N N

298 2230788918376 Y N 62.7273 M. A. Sociology (C026) ROHIT YADAV HARISHCHAND 10-12-1996 M OBC X N N N

299 2230794470094 Y N 62.303 M. A. Sociology (C026) ANJALI UIKEY NANDKISHOR 29-03-2002 F ST X N N N

300 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. A. Sociology (C026) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

301 2230837879157 Y N 60.5 M. A. Sociology (C026) PANKAJ KUMAR DEENDYAL 26-10-1997 M OBC X N N N

302 2230841211596 Y N 60.5 M. A. Sociology (C026) SARITA KUMRE ISHNORE KUMRE 12-04-1998 F ST X N N N

303 2230193747929 Y N 60.4167 M. A. Sociology (C026) PRATIKSHA KAJALE RAMKISHORE KAJALE 11-07-2000 F ST X N N N

304 2230461828396 Y N 60.375 M. A. Sociology (C026) DEEPAK WARKADE CHUIYA 06-06-2002 M ST X N N N

305 2230721662962 Y N 60.1481 M. A. Sociology (C026) SULBHA PENDHARKAR PRASHANT PENDHARKAR 30-03-1995 F UR X N N N

306 2230851846296 Y N 60.0833 M. A. Sociology (C026) INDRAKUMAR PANDRAM JAGDISH 20-03-2003 M ST X N N N

307 2230488567737 Y N 60 M. A. Sociology (C026) KAVITA BARASKAR PARSU 28-04-2002 F ST X N N N

308 2230540699389 Y N 60 M. A. Sociology (C026) VAISHALI YADAV RAMESH YADAV 12-10-2003 F OBC X N N N

309 2230366759356 Y N 59.875 M. A. Sociology (C026) MONIKA EVANE EMRAT EVANE 04-06-2003 F ST X N N N

310 2230652816190 Y N 59.5 M. A. Sociology (C026) SANTOSHI LIKHIRAM 24-07-2000 F ST X N N N

311 2230853371866 Y N 59.4167 M. A. Sociology (C026) ELLURAM NANDU 20-02-2000 M ST X N N N

312 2230850417845 Y N 59.4167 M. A. Sociology (C026) SONALI BARASKAR ASRIF BARASKAR 21-07-2003 F ST X N N N

313 2230283577061 Y N 58.8333 M. A. Sociology (C026) PRAFULL WAGADRE KRISHNRAO 12-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

314 2230282762010 Y N 58.75 M. A. Sociology (C026) GAURISHANKAR RANE GULABRAO RANE 10-09-2000 M OBC X N N N

315 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. A. Sociology (C026) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

316 2230389069543 Y N 58.5 M. A. Sociology (C026) KAMALKISHORE SURYAWANSHI PURANLAL SURYAWANSHI 31-08-1999 M SC X N N N

317 2230361169279 Y N 58.25 M. A. Sociology (C026) LATA KRISHNA 10-09-2002 F ST X N N N

318 2230441084622 Y N 58.1818 M. A. Sociology (C026) SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

319 2230750676737 Y N 58.125 M. A. Sociology (C026) POOJA IRPACHE GENDLAL 28-05-2001 F ST X N N N

320 2230571327057 Y N 58 M. A. Sociology (C026) SARIKA JAGDISH 14-03-2000 F ST X N N N

321 2230660420512 Y N 57.875 M. A. Sociology (C026) ANKITA ROVA 27-11-2000 F ST X N N N

322 2230834846462 Y N 57.8571 M. A. Sociology (C026) VIJAY KUMAR KASDEKAR SHYAMA KASDEKAR 14-06-1992 M ST X N N N

323 2230608143472 Y N 57.25 M. A. Sociology (C026) SHIVSHANKAR HAJARE SUNDAR LAL HAJARE 29-08-1996 M OBC X N N N

324 2230848444850 Y N 57.1667 M. A. Sociology (C026) AVINASH KUMRE PAPPU KUMRE 11-07-2002 M ST X N N N

325 2230379528557 Y N 56.8889 M. A. Sociology (C026) SHITAL MARSKOLE MANSINGH MARSKOLE 12-10-2003 F ST X N N N



326 2230727211799 Y N 56.875 M. A. Sociology (C026) SARIKA BALARAM 08-02-2000 F ST X N N N

327 2230795858478 Y N 56.625 M. A. Sociology (C026) VINOD KAWADE ANIL 22-07-2002 M ST X N N N

328 2230639151118 Y N 56.375 M. A. Sociology (C026) SAI SHAHJEB ALI SAI SAHEB ALI 20-06-1996 M UR X N N N

329 2230713579581 Y N 56.1071 M. A. Sociology (C026) RASHMI DHOTE KUNDALIKRAO DHOTE 03-08-1997 F OBC X N N N

330 2230653955313 Y N 56 M. A. Sociology (C026) PRIYANKA RAMKISAN 01-07-2003 F SC X N N N

331 2230653478900 Y N 55.875 M. A. Sociology (C026) NIKHLESHVARI DHURVE CHAITRAM DHURVE 12-09-1997 F ST X N N N

332 2230462837113 Y N 55.75 M. A. Sociology (C026) SANDEEP UIKEY KAMAL UIKEY 03-05-2002 M ST X N N N

333 2230842864650 Y N 54.75 M. A. Sociology (C026) SHANI THAKUR AMARSINGH 30-08-2001 M UR X N N N

334 2230536151499 Y N 54.75 M. A. Sociology (C026) ROHIT KACHAHE INDAL KACHAHE 13-10-2002 M SC X N N N

335 2230396515757 Y N 54.6667 M. A. Sociology (C026) AJESH PRAJAPATI SURENDRA PRAJAPATI 05-06-1996 M OBC X N N N

336 2230524699304 Y N 54.625 M. A. Sociology (C026) ARVIND MARSKOLE PHATTU MARSKOLE 13-08-2002 M ST X N N N

337 2230759661221 Y N 54.1429 M. A. Sociology (C026) LOVKUSH PANDOLE MANNA LAL PANDOLE 09-01-1998 M SC X N N N

338 2230279048127 Y N 54 M. A. Sociology (C026) NAVEEN BHATKARE ASHOK BHATKARE 14-11-2001 M SC X N N N

339 2230833642562 Y N 53.8333 M. A. Sociology (C026) ANIL JAYNARAYAN 10-07-1996 M ST X N N N

340 2230841710795 Y N 53.75 M. A. Sociology (C026) VAISHALI KHANDWE BRAMHDEO 05-08-2002 F OBC X N N N

341 2230731666652 Y N 53.625 M. A. Sociology (C026) RITESH UIKEY SHANTARAM UIKEY 22-03-2003 M ST X N N N

342 2230838372761 Y N 53.4167 M. A. Sociology (C026) RAHUL KUMAR RAMPRASAD SAHU 16-03-1995 M OBC X N N N

343 2230605767459 Y N 53 M. A. Sociology (C026) DEEPAK PARDHE MADHU PARDHE 10-06-2002 M OBC X N N N

344 2230789956795 Y N 52.8333 M. A. Sociology (C026) POOJA KASDE SHIVDEEN KASDE 11-08-2001 F ST X N N N

345 2230606784129 Y N 52.5 M. A. Sociology (C026) MANISHA VARTI NANDKISHOR VARTI 28-03-2002 F ST X N N N

346 2230616182236 Y N 52.375 M. A. Sociology (C026) SANDEEP UIKEY SUDELAL UIKEY 10-09-2002 M ST X N N N

347 2230725198501 Y N 51.125 M. A. Sociology (C026) POOJA BISONE PAVAN DAS BISONE 11-01-2002 F SC X N N N

348 2230837058694 Y N 51.0833 M. A. Sociology (C026) ASHA DHURVE DHARRU 03-03-2002 F ST X N N N

349 2230465390797 Y N 50.7778 M. A. Sociology (C026) RAMESHWAR SARIYAM RANGILAL SARIYAM 10-11-2000 M ST X N N N

350 2230605747882 Y N 49.875 M. A. Sociology (C026) NIRMALA DHUVIA MUNNA DHUVIA 10-11-1998 F ST X N N N

351 2230377657038 Y N 48.5833 M. A. Sociology (C026) RAHUL YADAV SHRIRAM 10-09-1999 M OBC X N N N

352 2230661599145 Y N 47.75 M. A. Sociology (C026) DILIP BHALAWI BIRAJ 30-07-2001 M ST X N N N

353 2230821953692 Y N 44.8205 M. A. Sociology (C026) VANDANA CHOKIKAR RADHY CHOKIKAR 14-08-1985 F SC X N N N

354 2230268409231 Y N 66.303 M. Sc. Biotechnology BHARAT CHADHOKAR UMESH CHADHOKAR 28-06-2000 M OBC X N N N

355 2230840767661 Y N 61.5405 M. Sc. Biotechnology VIJAY DHURVEY BISAN DHURVEY 28-05-1997 M ST X N N N

356 2230308999166 Y N 69.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) NANDINI PAWAR MAHADEV PAWAR 21-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

357 2230835002353 Y N 69.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) POOJA THUNNU 19-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

358 2230428351526 Y N 67.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MADHURI DHURVE DEELIP 06-03-2002 F ST X N N N

359 2230325273190 Y N 67.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) DIKSHA TULARAM 10-11-2003 F OBC X N N N

360 2230424342640 Y N 67.3636 M. Sc. Botany (C043) KIRAN GEED KAMLESH 23-03-2002 F OBC X N N N

361 2230187422564 Y N 67.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PALLAVI GADGE MANOJ 30-06-2003 F OBC X N N N

362 2230814314991 Y N 67.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ANAMIKA THAKRE GOVINDRAO THAKRE 20-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

363 2230258907191 Y N 66.9091 M. Sc. Botany (C043) POOJA GEED RAMNATH GEED 28-03-2000 F OBC X N N N

364 2230840100892 Y N 66.9091 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ARTI SHIREE 17-05-2002 F OBC X N N N

365 2230551530840 Y N 66.9 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SIYA PAWAR ANIL PAWAR 10-02-2002 F OBC X N N N

366 2230216773543 Y N 66.7879 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RITESH BINOR 16-05-1999 M OBC X N N N

367 2230268958825 Y N 66.7879 M. Sc. Botany (C043) VIDHI DHOTE SUBHASH DHOTE 12-07-2000 F OBC X N N N

368 2230434412708 Y N 66.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) NARENDRA KANHAIYA 13-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

369 2230042111719 Y N 66.5455 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PAPPU SIVCHARAN 20-02-2000 M OBC X N N N

370 2230464819438 Y N 66.4242 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHUBHAM BARPETE SUKHALAL 07-01-2000 M OBC X N N N

371 2230268409231 Y N 66.303 M. Sc. Botany (C043) BHARAT CHADHOKAR UMESH CHADHOKAR 28-06-2000 M OBC X N N N

372 2230851799948 Y N 66.2424 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHEETAL PANJABRAO 04-08-2000 F OBC X N N N

373 2230360145544 Y N 66.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) LALITA SAHADEV 08-06-2002 F ST X N N N

374 2230372292609 Y N 65.8182 M. Sc. Botany (C043) JYOTI RAWANDHE BONDRYA RAWANDHE 05-02-2000 F OBC X N N N

375 2230249711544 Y N 65.8182 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SONAM BRAMADEV 24-04-2002 F OBC X N N N

376 2230484654799 Y N 65.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RANO AHAKE BHEEMRAJ 08-06-2002 F ST X N N N

377 2230407771673 Y N 65.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) AKANKSHA RAMESH 15-11-2002 F ST X N N N

378 2230839170443 Y N 65.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRACHI RAJPUT MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 28-02-2002 F UR X N N N

379 2230243129371 Y N 65.0303 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ARTI PAWAR KALURAM PAWAR 12-01-2002 F OBC X N N N

380 2230805186531 Y N 64.9697 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ISHIKA MALVI ARVIND MALVI 26-06-2003 F OBC X N N N



381 2230143981958 Y N 64.8485 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SARITA MAHALE NAMDEO MAHALE 30-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

382 2230428297036 Y N 64.8182 M. Sc. Botany (C043) AMISHA WARKADE SANTOSH WARKADE 10-08-2001 F ST X N N N

383 2230733973207 Y N 64.7879 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PINKY DHURVE RAMESH DHURVE 12-04-2002 F ST X N N N

384 2230436655044 Y N 64.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SEVAKRAM YADUWANSHI KALIRAM 26-02-1999 M OBC X N N N

385 2230408287555 Y N 64.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RAVINDRA AHAKE RAMPRASAD AHAKE 04-11-1999 M ST X N N N

386 2230266743056 Y N 64.5455 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SAKSHI FULSINGH 03-03-2001 F UR X N N N

387 2230405199363 Y N 64.4545 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SAJAL SEMBEKAR GYANESHVAR 02-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

388 2230126770037 Y N 64.4242 M. Sc. Botany (C043) DOLLY DAWANDE SANTOSH 28-05-2001 F OBC X N N N

389 2230220970905 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Botany (C043) DEEKSHA SAHU CHUNNILAL SAHU 07-05-2002 F OBC X N N N

390 2230183445642 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHRADHA BUDHRAO 05-07-2003 F OBC X N N N

391 2230398206286 Y N 64.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) KAMALTI DHURVE LAXMAN DHURVE 08-06-1997 F ST X N N N

392 2230185726862 Y N 64.0606 M. Sc. Botany (C043) NAINA NAGLE BASANT 30-06-1999 F SC X N N N

393 2230834935161 Y N 64 M. Sc. Botany (C043) KIRTEELATA HEMRAJ 03-06-2001 F OBC X N N N

394 2230238167323 Y N 63.7576 M. Sc. Botany (C043) GAYATRI MITTHU 06-06-2002 F OBC X N N N

395 2230606647405 Y N 63.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) CHINKEY PAWAR RAGHUNATH PAWAR 04-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

396 2230033882774 Y N 63.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SONU MURSKOLE NATHURAM MURSKOLE 20-12-1995 M ST X N N N

397 2230836752115 Y N 63.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MADHURI MORLE KISORILAL MORLE 01-04-2001 F SC X N N N

398 2230853617235 Y N 63.0811 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRAMOD YADAV MOTIRAM YADAV 27-05-1994 M OBC X N N N

399 2230575186025 Y N 62.9091 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHIVANI DESHMUKH HEMRAJ 01-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

400 2230491625450 Y N 62.8182 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ROSHNI UIKEY NANAKRAM UIKEY 26-04-2001 F ST X N N N

401 2230255955519 Y N 62.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) DEEKSHA SAHU KOMAL SAHU 31-12-2003 F OBC X N N N

402 2230851342861 Y N 62.6757 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RITA BHALAVI MOHAN BHALAVI 14-11-1998 F ST X N N N

403 2230411256150 Y N 62.6061 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MAMATA DHURVE DEVSU 15-01-2000 F ST X N N N

404 2230360815229 Y N 62.6061 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SNEHA DHANRAJ 11-07-2002 F SC X N N N

405 2230400846362 Y N 62.4242 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SAKSHI SAHU RAMESHVAR 13-04-2002 F OBC X N N N

406 2230516534883 Y N 62.3636 M. Sc. Botany (C043) KALPANA SUNIL 04-07-2003 F ST X N N N

407 2230065185470 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Botany (C043) NIKITA TAWDE RAMESH KUMAR TAWDE 03-09-1997 F OBC X N N N

408 2230794470094 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ANJALI UIKEY NANDKISHOR 29-03-2002 F ST X N N N

409 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Botany (C043) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

410 2230200430006 Y N 62.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) UMESH DHURVE RAIJU DHURVE 09-11-2001 M ST X N N N

411 2230660833237 Y N 62 M. Sc. Botany (C043) DEENU JUGRU 24-07-2000 M ST X N N N

412 2230078502050 Y N 61.6364 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PREETIBALA GHODKI SHYAMRAO GHODKI 22-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

413 2230840767661 Y N 61.5405 M. Sc. Botany (C043) VIJAY DHURVEY BISAN DHURVEY 28-05-1997 M ST X N N N

414 2230407922250 Y N 61.4545 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRATIKSHA SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 30-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

415 2230051308936 Y N 61.3939 M. Sc. Botany (C043) JYOTI DEVRAO 05-08-2000 F OBC X N N N

416 2230340706246 Y N 61.2727 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ASHA SALAM NAND KISHOR 03-08-2002 F ST X N N N

417 2230665229914 Y N 60.9091 M. Sc. Botany (C043) LIKHITA RAMPRASAD 02-09-2001 F ST X N N N

418 2230797732031 Y N 60.8485 M. Sc. Botany (C043) ANJALI UIKEY PHADAL SINGH UIKEY 12-08-2003 F ST X N N N

419 2230275911176 Y N 60.6667 M. Sc. Botany (C043) VAISHNAVEE MALVIYA JAYPAL MALVIYA 05-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

420 2230660256843 Y N 60.5455 M. Sc. Botany (C043) AMIT NAVADE JHULAN NAVADE 09-11-2002 M ST X N N N

421 2230681508754 Y N 60.4242 M. Sc. Botany (C043) BABALI KUMRE DAMAJI 05-03-2000 F ST X N N N

422 2230789377556 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MAHI THOTEKER SUDAMA THOTEKER 02-11-2001 F SC X N N N

423 2230842188026 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RENUKA ERPACHE SAROJLAL ERPACHE 09-09-2002 F ST X N N N

424 2230265035099 Y N 60.2424 M. Sc. Botany (C043) KIRAN PAWAR RAJU PAWAR 15-02-1999 F OBC X N N N

425 2230452494788 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHAILENDRA KAVDE DASHRATH KAVDE 15-02-2001 M ST X N N N

426 2230264083441 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRITI RAJESH 27-02-2001 F OBC X N N N

427 2230217998055 Y N 60.0606 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SARITA MANDRU 03-06-1999 F ST X N N N

428 2230020303570 Y N 59.8108 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SANGEETA VARTHI AMMU VARTHI 06-03-1993 F ST X N N N

429 2230221211069 Y N 59.7576 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SWATI CHADOKAR NAMDEV CHADOKAR 10-10-2001 F OBC X N N N

430 2230459801129 Y N 59.5758 M. Sc. Botany (C043) NISHA YADAV KISHOR YADAV 02-06-2001 F OBC X N N N

431 2230343623867 Y N 59.5152 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RUPESH ELAM SINGH 18-05-2001 M ST X N N N

432 2230279972012 Y N 59.2727 M. Sc. Botany (C043) VISHAKHA PAWAR CHAITRAM PAWAR 29-07-2003 F OBC X N N N

433 2230279261404 Y N 59.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MUSKAN SANTOSH 30-05-2004 F OBC X N N N

434 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

435 2230812792063 Y N 58.4848 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHRUTI VARTI JANGULAL 12-02-2001 F ST X N N N



436 2230843114401 Y N 58.303 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SANDHYA PARTE SUKHDEV PARTE 19-07-2002 F ST X N N N

437 2230441084622 Y N 58.1818 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

438 2230528728164 Y N 58.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SEEMA SONAJI 21-09-2001 F ST X N N N

439 2230841399597 Y N 57.6486 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHRADDHA BHOLARAM 18-09-1997 F OBC X N N N

440 2230247076424 Y N 57.2727 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRABHUDAS SADHURAM 18-06-1998 M ST X N N N

441 2230842288285 Y N 57.2121 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SHAILESH KUMRE SHUSHIL 10-08-2002 M ST X N N N

442 2230806701217 Y N 56.9697 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRIYA DHANARAM 20-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

443 2230690906595 Y N 56.8485 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MONIKA BUDDHU 11-07-1997 F ST X N N N

444 2230827991299 Y N 55.8788 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MONIKA RAMKISHAN 30-06-2003 F SC X N N N

445 2230277886334 Y N 55.697 M. Sc. Botany (C043) GOURAV KUMAR GANESHE YASHVANT RAO GANESHE 12-10-1998 M SC X N N N

446 2230089082859 Y N 55.5758 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SANTOSHI BISANDRE KAILASH BISANDRE 30-06-1999 F SC X N N N

447 2230620453423 Y N 54.6 M. Sc. Botany (C043) PRADEEP SINGH RANJIT SINGH 04-05-1992 M EWS X N N N

448 2230468031693 Y N 53.697 M. Sc. Botany (C043) MANJU SUKHNANDAN 22-04-2003 F SC X N N N

449 2230183366392 Y N 52.1212 M. Sc. Botany (C043) DEEPALI DESHMUKH RAJU DESHMUKH 12-07-1999 F OBC X N N N

450 2230260947909 Y N 51.7576 M. Sc. Botany (C043) RITIKA DENGE BHAGVANT 10-07-2000 F OBC X N N N

451 2230619749171 Y Y 60.9459 M. Sc. Botany (C043) LACHHIYA DHURVEY NAVALSA DHURVEY 25-02-1996 F ST X N N N

452 2230743422049 Y N Supplementary/ATKT 63.7576 M. Sc. Botany (C043) REENA SURESH 22-08-2002 F ST X N N N

453 2230850058772 Y N Supplementary/ATKT 59.1515 M. Sc. Botany (C043) GANESH RAMA 13-01-2003 M ST X N N N

454 2230799623890 Y N Supplementary/ATKT 55.0909 M. Sc. Botany (C043) SOMTI GULAB 25-01-2001 F ST X N N N

455 2230308999166 Y N 69.7273 M. Sc. Chemistry NANDINI PAWAR MAHADEV PAWAR 21-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

456 2230835002353 Y N 69.6364 M. Sc. Chemistry POOJA THUNNU 19-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

457 2230459155952 Y N 68.3636 M. Sc. Chemistry PAYAL DHOLEKAR DAULAT DHOLEKAR 29-05-2003 F SC X N N N

458 2230428351526 Y N 67.7273 M. Sc. Chemistry MADHURI DHURVE DEELIP 06-03-2002 F ST X N N N

459 2230325273190 Y N 67.6364 M. Sc. Chemistry DIKSHA TULARAM 10-11-2003 F OBC X N N N

460 2230424342640 Y N 67.3636 M. Sc. Chemistry KIRAN GEED KAMLESH 23-03-2002 F OBC X N N N

461 2230549242977 Y N 67.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry ASHWINI YADORAO 10-11-2003 F OBC X N N N

462 2230187422564 Y N 67.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry PALLAVI GADGE MANOJ 30-06-2003 F OBC X N N N

463 2230814314991 Y N 67.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry ANAMIKA THAKRE GOVINDRAO THAKRE 20-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

464 2230216773543 Y N 66.7879 M. Sc. Chemistry RITESH BINOR 16-05-1999 M OBC X N N N

465 2230268958825 Y N 66.7879 M. Sc. Chemistry VIDHI DHOTE SUBHASH DHOTE 12-07-2000 F OBC X N N N

466 2230434412708 Y N 66.6364 M. Sc. Chemistry NARENDRA KANHAIYA 13-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

467 2230042111719 Y N 66.5455 M. Sc. Chemistry PAPPU SIVCHARAN 20-02-2000 M OBC X N N N

468 2230464819438 Y N 66.4242 M. Sc. Chemistry SHUBHAM BARPETE SUKHALAL 07-01-2000 M OBC X N N N

469 2230268409231 Y N 66.303 M. Sc. Chemistry BHARAT CHADHOKAR UMESH CHADHOKAR 28-06-2000 M OBC X N N N

470 2230851799948 Y N 66.2424 M. Sc. Chemistry SHEETAL PANJABRAO 04-08-2000 F OBC X N N N

471 2230622262683 Y N 66.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry TANISHA TAIWADE KAILASH TAIWADE 23-02-2001 F OBC X N N N

472 2230360145544 Y N 66.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry LALITA SAHADEV 08-06-2002 F ST X N N N

473 2230057373974 Y N 66.0606 M. Sc. Chemistry DHEERAJ DHURVEY UMAN DHURVEY 03-04-2003 M ST X N N N

474 2230372292609 Y N 65.8182 M. Sc. Chemistry JYOTI RAWANDHE BONDRYA RAWANDHE 05-02-2000 F OBC X N N N

475 2230407771673 Y N 65.7273 M. Sc. Chemistry AKANKSHA RAMESH 15-11-2002 F ST X N N N

476 2230839170443 Y N 65.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry PRACHI RAJPUT MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 28-02-2002 F UR X N N N

477 2230243129371 Y N 65.0303 M. Sc. Chemistry ARTI PAWAR KALURAM PAWAR 12-01-2002 F OBC X N N N

478 2230805186531 Y N 64.9697 M. Sc. Chemistry ISHIKA MALVI ARVIND MALVI 26-06-2003 F OBC X N N N

479 2230436655044 Y N 64.7273 M. Sc. Chemistry SEVAKRAM YADUWANSHI KALIRAM 26-02-1999 M OBC X N N N

480 2230405199363 Y N 64.4545 M. Sc. Chemistry SAJAL SEMBEKAR GYANESHVAR 02-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

481 2230126770037 Y N 64.4242 M. Sc. Chemistry DOLLY DAWANDE SANTOSH 28-05-2001 F OBC X N N N

482 2230183445642 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Chemistry SHRADHA BUDHRAO 05-07-2003 F OBC X N N N

483 2230798307609 Y N 64.2424 M. Sc. Chemistry SHIVANI DHURVE SURAJ DHURVE 16-04-2001 F ST X N N N

484 2230398206286 Y N 64.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry KAMALTI DHURVE LAXMAN DHURVE 08-06-1997 F ST X N N N

485 2230185726862 Y N 64.0606 M. Sc. Chemistry NAINA NAGLE BASANT 30-06-1999 F SC X N N N

486 2230834935161 Y N 64 M. Sc. Chemistry KIRTEELATA HEMRAJ 03-06-2001 F OBC X N N N

487 2230606647405 Y N 63.6364 M. Sc. Chemistry CHINKEY PAWAR RAGHUNATH PAWAR 04-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

488 2230033882774 Y N 63.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry SONU MURSKOLE NATHURAM MURSKOLE 20-12-1995 M ST X N N N

489 2230836752115 Y N 63.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry MADHURI MORLE KISORILAL MORLE 01-04-2001 F SC X N N N

490 2230575186025 Y N 62.9091 M. Sc. Chemistry SHIVANI DESHMUKH HEMRAJ 01-05-2003 F OBC X N N N



491 2230851342861 Y N 62.6757 M. Sc. Chemistry RITA BHALAVI MOHAN BHALAVI 14-11-1998 F ST X N N N

492 2230411256150 Y N 62.6061 M. Sc. Chemistry MAMATA DHURVE DEVSU 15-01-2000 F ST X N N N

493 2230516534883 Y N 62.3636 M. Sc. Chemistry KALPANA SUNIL 04-07-2003 F ST X N N N

494 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Chemistry BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

495 2230531109996 Y N 62.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry SHILPA DHURVE HARIRAM DHURVE 20-09-1999 F ST X N N N

496 2230660833237 Y N 62 M. Sc. Chemistry DEENU JUGRU 24-07-2000 M ST X N N N

497 2230078502050 Y N 61.6364 M. Sc. Chemistry PREETIBALA GHODKI SHYAMRAO GHODKI 22-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

498 2230849695245 Y N 61.5405 M. Sc. Chemistry BALIRAM PARASRAM 06-07-1990 M ST X N N N

499 2230840767661 Y N 61.5405 M. Sc. Chemistry VIJAY DHURVEY BISAN DHURVEY 28-05-1997 M ST X N N N

500 2230407922250 Y N 61.4545 M. Sc. Chemistry PRATIKSHA SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 30-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

501 2230051308936 Y N 61.3939 M. Sc. Chemistry JYOTI DEVRAO 05-08-2000 F OBC X N N N

502 2230340706246 Y N 61.2727 M. Sc. Chemistry ASHA SALAM NAND KISHOR 03-08-2002 F ST X N N N

503 2230503449432 Y N 61.1515 M. Sc. Chemistry SONU UIKEY MRAG UIKEY 05-05-2001 M ST X N N N

504 2230665229914 Y N 60.9091 M. Sc. Chemistry LIKHITA RAMPRASAD 02-09-2001 F ST X N N N

505 2230797732031 Y N 60.8485 M. Sc. Chemistry ANJALI UIKEY PHADAL SINGH UIKEY 12-08-2003 F ST X N N N

506 2230551530840 Y N 60.8182 M. Sc. Chemistry SIYA PAWAR ANIL PAWAR 10-02-2002 F OBC X N N N

507 2230275911176 Y N 60.6667 M. Sc. Chemistry VAISHNAVEE MALVIYA JAYPAL MALVIYA 05-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

508 2230660256843 Y N 60.5455 M. Sc. Chemistry AMIT NAVADE JHULAN NAVADE 09-11-2002 M ST X N N N

509 2230789377556 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Chemistry MAHI THOTEKER SUDAMA THOTEKER 02-11-2001 F SC X N N N

510 2230842188026 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Chemistry RENUKA ERPACHE SAROJLAL ERPACHE 09-09-2002 F ST X N N N

511 2230452494788 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry SHAILENDRA KAVDE DASHRATH KAVDE 15-02-2001 M ST X N N N

512 2230264083441 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Chemistry PRITI RAJESH 27-02-2001 F OBC X N N N

513 2230221211069 Y N 59.7576 M. Sc. Chemistry SWATI CHADOKAR NAMDEV CHADOKAR 10-10-2001 F OBC X N N N

514 2230459801129 Y N 59.5758 M. Sc. Chemistry NISHA YADAV KISHOR YADAV 02-06-2001 F OBC X N N N

515 2230343623867 Y N 59.5152 M. Sc. Chemistry RUPESH ELAM SINGH 18-05-2001 M ST X N N N

516 2230034327365 Y N 58.8485 M. Sc. Chemistry ANAND RAMKISHOR 10-06-2001 M SC X N N N

517 2230843114401 Y N 58.303 M. Sc. Chemistry SANDHYA PARTE SUKHDEV PARTE 19-07-2002 F ST X N N N

518 2230528728164 Y N 58.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry SEEMA SONAJI 21-09-2001 F ST X N N N

519 2230832692555 Y N 57.8182 M. Sc. Chemistry DEEPAK SANTOSH RAO KAWADKAR 19-05-2001 M OBC X N N N

520 2230841399597 Y N 57.6486 M. Sc. Chemistry SHRADDHA BHOLARAM 18-09-1997 F OBC X N N N

521 2230247076424 Y N 57.2727 M. Sc. Chemistry PRABHUDAS SADHURAM 18-06-1998 M ST X N N N

522 2230842288285 Y N 57.2121 M. Sc. Chemistry SHAILESH KUMRE SHUSHIL 10-08-2002 M ST X N N N

523 2230690906595 Y N 56.8485 M. Sc. Chemistry MONIKA BUDDHU 11-07-1997 F ST X N N N

524 2230277886334 Y N 55.697 M. Sc. Chemistry GOURAV KUMAR GANESHE YASHVANT RAO GANESHE 12-10-1998 M SC X N N N

525 2230841273170 Y N 55.697 M. Sc. Chemistry DHANANJAY KHAKRE JAGATRAM KHAKRE 18-05-2002 M OBC X Y N N

526 2230089082859 Y N 55.5758 M. Sc. Chemistry SANTOSHI BISANDRE KAILASH BISANDRE 30-06-1999 F SC X N N N

527 2230092526898 Y N 55.2121 M. Sc. Chemistry SUNITA TAYDE GANESH TAYDE 10-04-1998 F SC X N N N

528 2230183366392 Y N 52.1212 M. Sc. Chemistry DEEPALI DESHMUKH RAJU DESHMUKH 12-07-1999 F OBC X N N N

529 2230281915598 Y N 51.5758 M. Sc. Chemistry PRIYANKA CHOUKIKAR SUKHDEO CHOUKIKAR 15-05-2000 F SC X N N N

530 2230848169023 Y Y 64.8108 M. Sc. Chemistry DIVYANSHU BARSKAR KISANA BARSKAR 12-05-1996 M OBC X N N N

531 2230743422049 Y N Supplementary/ATKT 63.7576 M. Sc. Chemistry REENA SURESH 22-08-2002 F ST X N N N

532 2230850058772 Y N Supplementary/ATKT 59.1515 M. Sc. Chemistry GANESH RAMA 13-01-2003 M ST X N N N

533 2230799623890 Y N Supplementary/ATKT 55.0909 M. Sc. Chemistry SOMTI GULAB 25-01-2001 F ST X N N N

534 2230078276346 Y N 65.5455 M. Sc. Mathematics MUSKAN JAGRE DHANRAJ JAGRE 04-10-2002 F OBC X N N N

535 2230796723429 Y N 64.5455 M. Sc. Mathematics MUSKAN SARONE RISHI SARONE 27-05-1999 F OBC X N N N

536 2230845696786 Y N 62.7879 M. Sc. Mathematics DIPSHIKHA PAWAR RAVISHANKAR PAWAR 23-04-2000 F OBC X N N N

537 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. Sc. Mathematics DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

538 2230674139689 Y N 60.8182 M. Sc. Mathematics VAISHNAVI POTFODE RAJESH POTFODE 27-10-2002 F OBC X N N N

539 2230850387802 Y N 60.6061 M. Sc. Mathematics KARAN AMBULKAR PANDURANG AMBULKAR 09-07-2002 M SC X N N N

540 2230678164516 Y N 59.1081 M. Sc. Mathematics PRAFFUL BAGHEL SHRI JAGANNATH BAGHEL 17-02-1995 M OBC X N N N

541 2230095470921 Y N 58.9459 M. Sc. Mathematics PURNIMA PAWAR LAKHAN LAL 03-11-1998 F OBC X N N N

542 2230845033456 Y N 56.5946 M. Sc. Mathematics NAMITA MARSKOLE BHEELU MARSKOLE 05-01-1995 F ST X N N N

543 2230223186718 Y N 52.0556 M. Sc. Mathematics JYOTI SHREERAM 20-07-1997 F OBC X N N N

544 2230153062230 Y N 51.25 M. Sc. Mathematics VISHAL SARATHE BHAGWAN DAS 13-01-1997 M OBC X N N N

545 2230244750574 Y Y 57.3243 M. Sc. Mathematics SAGAR SONI BALMUKUND SONI 06-08-1994 M OBC X N N N



546 2230210756764 Y N 69.2121 M. Sc. Microbiology DIPALEE BARSKER GULABRAO BARSKER 02-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

547 2230211528749 Y N 64.8485 M. Sc. Microbiology PRIYANKA BARSKER RAMRAO BARSKER 20-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

548 2230733973207 Y N 64.7879 M. Sc. Microbiology PINKY DHURVE RAMESH DHURVE 12-04-2002 F ST X N N N

549 2230408287555 Y N 64.7273 M. Sc. Microbiology RAVINDRA AHAKE RAMPRASAD AHAKE 04-11-1999 M ST X N N N

550 2230220970905 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Microbiology DEEKSHA SAHU CHUNNILAL SAHU 07-05-2002 F OBC X N N N

551 2230848872721 Y N 64.0811 M. Sc. Microbiology DEEKSHA SONARE DADARAO SONARE 26-08-1999 F OBC X N N N

552 2230277330555 Y N 63.6216 M. Sc. Microbiology SONAM MADHORAO 14-01-1999 F OBC X N N N

553 2230846154384 Y N 63.0303 M. Sc. Microbiology DIVYA SATAV BABURAO SATAV 01-06-2003 F OBC X N N N

554 2230786571888 Y N 62.7273 M. Sc. Microbiology DIPIKA SATAV GENDRAO SATAV 04-11-2002 F OBC X N N N

555 2230851342861 Y N 62.6757 M. Sc. Microbiology RITA BHALAVI MOHAN BHALAVI 14-11-1998 F ST X N N N

556 2230516534883 Y N 62.3636 M. Sc. Microbiology KALPANA SUNIL 04-07-2003 F ST X N N N

557 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Microbiology BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

558 2230849695245 Y N 61.5405 M. Sc. Microbiology BALIRAM PARASRAM 06-07-1990 M ST X N N N

559 2230551530840 Y N 60.8182 M. Sc. Microbiology SIYA PAWAR ANIL PAWAR 10-02-2002 F OBC X N N N

560 2230789377556 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Microbiology MAHI THOTEKER SUDAMA THOTEKER 02-11-2001 F SC X N N N

561 2230034327365 Y N 58.8485 M. Sc. Microbiology ANAND RAMKISHOR 10-06-2001 M SC X N N N

562 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Microbiology SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

563 2230838116892 Y N 58.2162 M. Sc. Microbiology POOJA GOVIND 28-08-2000 F OBC X N N N

564 2230844187637 Y N 58 M. Sc. Microbiology HEMANT PARDHE DEEPCHAND PARDHE 24-10-1997 M SC X N N N

565 2230183366392 Y N 52.1212 M. Sc. Microbiology DEEPALI DESHMUKH RAJU DESHMUKH 12-07-1999 F OBC X N N N

566 2230416554442 Y N 46.1389 M. Sc. Microbiology JAY PAL UIKEY DHANSINGH 09-02-1994 M ST X N N N

567 2230743422049 Y N Supplementary/ATKT 63.7576 M. Sc. Microbiology REENA SURESH 22-08-2002 F ST X N N N

568 2230078276346 Y N 65.5455 M. Sc. Physics (C054) MUSKAN JAGRE DHANRAJ JAGRE 04-10-2002 F OBC X N N N

569 2230675219326 Y N 61.0909 M. Sc. Physics (C054) DEEPAK PRAJAPATI KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 28-04-1999 M OBC X Y N N

570 2230468803245 Y N 54.5135 M. Sc. Physics (C054) POOJA GEED DEVRAO GEED 22-06-1998 F OBC X N N N

571 2230226672871 Y N 49.0278 M. Sc. Physics (C054) TOSHIBA SIDDIQUI MUBIN SIDDIQUI 16-10-1995 F OBC X N N N

572 2230244750574 Y Y 57.3243 M. Sc. Physics (C054) SAGAR SONI BALMUKUND SONI 06-08-1994 M OBC X N N N

573 2230308999166 Y N 69.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) NANDINI PAWAR MAHADEV PAWAR 21-04-2003 F OBC X N N N

574 2230835002353 Y N 69.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) POOJA THUNNU 19-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

575 2230371985162 Y N 68.7879 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ARUNA MILAP 28-04-1997 F ST X N N N

576 .

577 2230501019382 Y N 68.2727 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ANKITA KARARE KHUSYAL KARARE 03-11-2002 F OBC X N N N

578 2230428351526 Y N 67.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MADHURI DHURVE DEELIP 06-03-2002 F ST X N N N

579 2230325273190 Y N 67.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DIKSHA TULARAM 10-11-2003 F OBC X N N N

580 2230424342640 Y N 67.3636 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KIRAN GEED KAMLESH 23-03-2002 F OBC X N N N

581 2230187422564 Y N 67.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PALLAVI GADGE MANOJ 30-06-2003 F OBC X N N N

582 2230814314991 Y N 67.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ANAMIKA THAKRE GOVINDRAO THAKRE 20-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

583 2230258907191 Y N 66.9091 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) POOJA GEED RAMNATH GEED 28-03-2000 F OBC X N N N

584 2230268958825 Y N 66.7879 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) VIDHI DHOTE SUBHASH DHOTE 12-07-2000 F OBC X N N N

585 2230434412708 Y N 66.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) NARENDRA KANHAIYA 13-07-2003 M OBC X N N N

586 2230042111719 Y N 66.5455 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PAPPU SIVCHARAN 20-02-2000 M OBC X N N N

587 2230851799948 Y N 66.2424 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHEETAL PANJABRAO 04-08-2000 F OBC X N N N

588 2230360145544 Y N 66.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) LALITA SAHADEV 08-06-2002 F ST X N N N

589 2230057373974 Y N 66.0606 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DHEERAJ DHURVEY UMAN DHURVEY 03-04-2003 M ST X N N N

590 2230372292609 Y N 65.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) JYOTI RAWANDHE BONDRYA RAWANDHE 05-02-2000 F OBC X N N N

591 2230249711544 Y N 65.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SONAM BRAMADEV 24-04-2002 F OBC X N N N

592 2230484654799 Y N 65.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RANO AHAKE BHEEMRAJ 08-06-2002 F ST X N N N

593 2230407771673 Y N 65.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) AKANKSHA RAMESH 15-11-2002 F ST X N N N

594 2230839170443 Y N 65.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRACHI RAJPUT MAHENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 28-02-2002 F UR X N N N

595 2230243129371 Y N 65.0303 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ARTI PAWAR KALURAM PAWAR 12-01-2002 F OBC X N N N

596 2230805186531 Y N 64.9697 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ISHIKA MALVI ARVIND MALVI 26-06-2003 F OBC X N N N

597 2230428297036 Y N 64.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) AMISHA WARKADE SANTOSH WARKADE 10-08-2001 F ST X N N N

598 2230733973207 Y N 64.7879 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PINKY DHURVE RAMESH DHURVE 12-04-2002 F ST X N N N

599 2230436655044 Y N 64.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SEVAKRAM YADUWANSHI KALIRAM 26-02-1999 M OBC X N N N

600 2230408287555 Y N 64.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RAVINDRA AHAKE RAMPRASAD AHAKE 04-11-1999 M ST X N N N



601 2230266743056 Y N 64.5455 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SAKSHI FULSINGH 03-03-2001 F UR X N N N

602 2230405199363 Y N 64.4545 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SAJAL SEMBEKAR GYANESHVAR 02-09-2002 F OBC X N N N

603 2230126770037 Y N 64.4242 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DOLLY DAWANDE SANTOSH 28-05-2001 F OBC X N N N

604 2230220970905 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DEEKSHA SAHU CHUNNILAL SAHU 07-05-2002 F OBC X N N N

605 2230183445642 Y N 64.2727 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHRADHA BUDHRAO 05-07-2003 F OBC X N N N

606 2230798307609 Y N 64.2424 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHIVANI DHURVE SURAJ DHURVE 16-04-2001 F ST X N N N

607 2230398206286 Y N 64.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KAMALTI DHURVE LAXMAN DHURVE 08-06-1997 F ST X N N N

608 2230185726862 Y N 64.0606 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) NAINA NAGLE BASANT 30-06-1999 F SC X N N N

609 2230834935161 Y N 64 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KIRTEELATA HEMRAJ 03-06-2001 F OBC X N N N

610 2230238167323 Y N 63.7576 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) GAYATRI MITTHU 06-06-2002 F OBC X N N N

611 2230606647405 Y N 63.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) CHINKEY PAWAR RAGHUNATH PAWAR 04-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

612 2230850172536 Y N 63.5152 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KUNAL DESHMUKH BUDHRAO DESHMUKH 17-02-2002 M OBC X Y N N

613 2230041594737 Y N 63.3333 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ALSABA MANSURI ABDUL SAID MANSURI 03-06-2002 F OBC X N N N

614 2230033882774 Y N 63.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SONU MURSKOLE NATHURAM MURSKOLE 20-12-1995 M ST X N N N

615 2230836752115 Y N 63.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MADHURI MORLE KISORILAL MORLE 01-04-2001 F SC X N N N

616 2230272355489 Y N 63.027 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ROSHNEE PAWAR MUKUNDRAO PAWAR 04-11-1995 F OBC X N N N

617 2230575186025 Y N 62.9091 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHIVANI DESHMUKH HEMRAJ 01-05-2003 F OBC X N N N

618 2230491625450 Y N 62.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ROSHNI UIKEY NANAKRAM UIKEY 26-04-2001 F ST X N N N

619 2230074412576 Y N 62.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) AYUSHI SINGH VINAYAK SINGH 02-01-2003 F EWS X N N N

620 2230557693252 Y N 62.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHIVANI MADAN 20-10-2001 F ST X N N N

621 2230255955519 Y N 62.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DEEKSHA SAHU KOMAL SAHU 31-12-2003 F OBC X N N N

622 2230851342861 Y N 62.6757 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RITA BHALAVI MOHAN BHALAVI 14-11-1998 F ST X N N N

623 2230411256150 Y N 62.6061 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MAMATA DHURVE DEVSU 15-01-2000 F ST X N N N

624 2230360815229 Y N 62.6061 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SNEHA DHANRAJ 11-07-2002 F SC X N N N

625 2230400846362 Y N 62.4242 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SAKSHI SAHU RAMESHVAR 13-04-2002 F OBC X N N N

626 2230516534883 Y N 62.3636 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KALPANA SUNIL 04-07-2003 F ST X N N N

627 2230065185470 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) NIKITA TAWDE RAMESH KUMAR TAWDE 03-09-1997 F OBC X N N N

628 2230794470094 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ANJALI UIKEY NANDKISHOR 29-03-2002 F ST X N N N

629 2230854022320 Y N 62.303 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) BHANU BHANKAR NARAYAN BHANKAR 17-03-2003 M OBC X N N N

630 2230200430006 Y N 62.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) UMESH DHURVE RAIJU DHURVE 09-11-2001 M ST X N N N

631 2230660833237 Y N 62 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DEENU JUGRU 24-07-2000 M ST X N N N

632 2230833009905 Y N 61.6757 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MEENA MURAT SINGH 15-06-1996 F ST X N N N

633 2230078502050 Y N 61.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PREETIBALA GHODKI SHYAMRAO GHODKI 22-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

634 2230849695245 Y N 61.5405 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) BALIRAM PARASRAM 06-07-1990 M ST X N N N

635 2230840767661 Y N 61.5405 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) VIJAY DHURVEY BISAN DHURVEY 28-05-1997 M ST X N N N

636 2230407922250 Y N 61.4545 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRATIKSHA SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 30-03-2003 F OBC X N N N

637 2230051308936 Y N 61.3939 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) JYOTI DEVRAO 05-08-2000 F OBC X N N N

638 2230340706246 Y N 61.2727 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ASHA SALAM NAND KISHOR 03-08-2002 F ST X N N N

639 2230469709742 Y N 61.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PINKI SUNIL 01-08-2002 F ST X N N N

640 2230665229914 Y N 60.9091 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) LIKHITA RAMPRASAD 02-09-2001 F ST X N N N

641 2230797732031 Y N 60.8485 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ANJALI UIKEY PHADAL SINGH UIKEY 12-08-2003 F ST X N N N

642 2230551530840 Y N 60.8182 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SIYA PAWAR ANIL PAWAR 10-02-2002 F OBC X N N N

643 2230275911176 Y N 60.6667 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) VAISHNAVEE MALVIYA JAYPAL MALVIYA 05-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

644 2230660256843 Y N 60.5455 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) AMIT NAVADE JHULAN NAVADE 09-11-2002 M ST X N N N

645 2230681508754 Y N 60.4242 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) BABALI KUMRE DAMAJI 05-03-2000 F ST X N N N

646 2230835758026 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KHUSHI CHOUHAN SATISH CHOUHAN 22-07-2002 F OBC X N N N

647 2230842188026 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RENUKA ERPACHE SAROJLAL ERPACHE 09-09-2002 F ST X N N N

648 2230127408723 Y N 60.3636 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) POOJA DOMA DHURVE 28-06-2003 F ST X N N N

649 2230265035099 Y N 60.2424 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) KIRAN PAWAR RAJU PAWAR 15-02-1999 F OBC X N N N

650 2230452494788 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHAILENDRA KAVDE DASHRATH KAVDE 15-02-2001 M ST X N N N

651 2230264083441 Y N 60.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRITI RAJESH 27-02-2001 F OBC X N N N

652 2230841744724 Y N 60.1212 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) POOJA RAMKUMAR 12-08-2001 F OBC X N N N

653 2230217998055 Y N 60.0606 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SARITA MANDRU 03-06-1999 F ST X N N N

654 2230020303570 Y N 59.8108 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SANGEETA VARTHI AMMU VARTHI 06-03-1993 F ST X N N N

655 2230221211069 Y N 59.7576 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SWATI CHADOKAR NAMDEV CHADOKAR 10-10-2001 F OBC X N N N



656 2230459801129 Y N 59.5758 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) NISHA YADAV KISHOR YADAV 02-06-2001 F OBC X N N N

657 2230343623867 Y N 59.5152 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RUPESH ELAM SINGH 18-05-2001 M ST X N N N

658 2230279972012 Y N 59.2727 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) VISHAKHA PAWAR CHAITRAM PAWAR 29-07-2003 F OBC X N N N

659 2230279261404 Y N 59.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MUSKAN SANTOSH 30-05-2004 F OBC X N N N

660 2230034327365 Y N 58.8485 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) ANAND RAMKISHOR 10-06-2001 M SC X N N N

661 2230534631520 Y N 58.7273 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHIVAM MOUSHIK JAYPRAKASH MOUSHIK 05-09-2002 M ST X N N N

662 2230732166030 Y N 58.6364 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DEEPAK KUMRE HARI 18-08-2000 M ST X N N N

663 2230812792063 Y N 58.4848 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHRUTI VARTI JANGULAL 12-02-2001 F ST X N N N

664 2230843114401 Y N 58.303 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SANDHYA PARTE SUKHDEV PARTE 19-07-2002 F ST X N N N

665 2230441084622 Y N 58.1818 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SAKSHEE ANIL 02-05-2003 F ST X N N N

666 2230528728164 Y N 58.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SEEMA SONAJI 21-09-2001 F ST X N N N

667 2230841399597 Y N 57.6486 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHRADDHA BHOLARAM 18-09-1997 F OBC X N N N

668 2230247076424 Y N 57.2727 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRABHUDAS SADHURAM 18-06-1998 M ST X N N N

669 2230842288285 Y N 57.2121 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SHAILESH KUMRE SHUSHIL 10-08-2002 M ST X N N N

670 2230806701217 Y N 56.9697 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRIYA DHANARAM 20-08-2003 F OBC X N N N

671 2230690906595 Y N 56.8485 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MONIKA BUDDHU 11-07-1997 F ST X N N N

672 2230827991299 Y N 55.8788 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MONIKA RAMKISHAN 30-06-2003 F SC X N N N

673 2230277886334 Y N 55.697 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) GOURAV KUMAR GANESHE YASHVANT RAO GANESHE 12-10-1998 M SC X N N N

674 2230089082859 Y N 55.5758 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SANTOSHI BISANDRE KAILASH BISANDRE 30-06-1999 F SC X N N N

675 2230620453423 Y N 54.6 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRADEEP SINGH RANJIT SINGH 04-05-1992 M EWS X N N N

676 2230468031693 Y N 53.697 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) MANJU SUKHNANDAN 22-04-2003 F SC X N N N

677 2230172175142 Y N 52.6667 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) AJAY MANKER SHRI SHESHRAO MANKER 16-10-1999 M SC X N N N

678 2230183366392 Y N 52.1212 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) DEEPALI DESHMUKH RAJU DESHMUKH 12-07-1999 F OBC X N N N

679 2230260947909 Y N 51.7576 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) RITIKA DENGE BHAGVANT 10-07-2000 F OBC X N N N

680 2230281915598 Y N 51.5758 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) PRIYANKA CHOUKIKAR SUKHDEO CHOUKIKAR 15-05-2000 F SC X N N N

681 2230619749171 Y Y 60.9459 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) LACHHIYA DHURVEY NAVALSA DHURVEY 25-02-1996 F ST X N N N

682 2230743422049 Y N Supplementary/ATKT 63.7576 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) REENA SURESH 22-08-2002 F ST X N N N

683 2230850058772 Y N Supplementary/ATKT 59.1515 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) GANESH RAMA 13-01-2003 M ST X N N N

684 2230799623890 Y N Supplementary/ATKT 55.0909 M. Sc. Zoology (C056) SOMTI GULAB 25-01-2001 F ST X N N N


